
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	CHICAGOLAND	FOOD	SOVEREIGNTY	COALITION	2024-07-01	to	2024-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $168,281.91
2024-07-08 Truck	tolls txn_9KH4Vx5 -$4.95 $168,276.96
2024-07-08 Truck	tolls txn_gnHElne -$8.70 $168,268.26
2024-07-08 Truck	gas txn_NQHg8kz -$53.43 $168,214.83
2024-07-08 Truck	tolls txn_QmHZmeR -$33.40 $168,181.43
2024-07-08 Truck	gas txn_XGHEAGR -$36.28 $168,145.15
2024-07-08 Truck	gas txn_V0HO70A -$74.66 $168,070.49
2024-07-08 Truck	gas txn_mAHabAe -$52.63 $168,017.86
2024-07-08 Truck	gas txn_2zHkaRp -$34.00 $167,983.86
2024-07-08 Truck	gas txn_oyH5Yy7 -$60.40 $167,923.46
2024-07-08 Truck	gas txn_4dH7ayZ -$50.53 $167,872.93
2024-07-08 Truck	gas txn_MNHJoBB -$62.16 $167,810.77
2024-07-08 Truck	tolls txn_BZHodPE -$17.30 $167,793.47
2024-07-08 Truck	tolls txn_LgHJZnY -$7.85 $167,785.62
2024-07-16 Truck	Repair txn_8rHBKRN -$1,540.93 $166,244.69
2024-07-17 CHECK	TO	PESTMASTER	SERVICES	OF	CHICAGO txn_GkHWwNy -$249.00 $165,995.69
2024-07-17 THE	URBAN	CANOPY txn_xQHnZol -$200.00 $165,795.69
2024-07-17 THE	URBAN	CANOPY txn_9KH4WKp -$160.00 $165,635.69
2024-07-18 THE	URBAN	CANOPY txn_mAHag5G -$160.00 $165,475.69
2024-07-18 THE	URBAN	CANOPY txn_V0HO2en -$200.00 $165,275.69
2024-07-18 THE	URBAN	CANOPY txn_2zHk2nw -$160.00 $165,115.69
2024-07-27 SHELL/SHELL txn_vgHrVGz -$66.02 $165,049.67

WITHDRAWN:	$3,232.24.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $165,049.67

Chicagoland	Food	Sovereignty	Coalition	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the
EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Chicagoland	Food	Sovereignty	Coalition's	restricted-fund	provided
by	The	Hack	Foundation.


